
Hatia - Surat SF Special Fare Summer Special (PT)/09070XXX - SF - WR 
HTE/Hatia to ST/Surat 

28h 30m - 1609 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 23:30 0 1 0 55 650 SER
2 ROU Rourkela Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 165 81 218 SER
3 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 03:50 04:00 10m 0 2 266 66 231 SER
4 BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:05 07:20 15m 2 470 43 SECR
5 R Raipur Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 0 2 580 40 315 SECR
6 DURG Durg Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 0 2 618 69 317 SECR
7 G Gondia Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 2 752 68 311 SECR
8 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 2 882 57 309 CR
9 WR Wardha Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 0 2 961 48 247 CR
10 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
18:25 18:35 10m 0 2 1056 54 301 CR

11 AK Akola Junction 20:03 20:05 2m 0 2 1135 89 598 CR
12 SEG Shegaon 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1172 137 276 CR
13 MKU Malkapur 20:58 21:00 2m 0 2 1224 43 248 CR
14 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 0 2 1275 34 205 CR
15 JL Jalgaon Junction 22:57 23:00 3m 0 2 1299 33 209 CR
16 NDB Nandurbar 01:17 01:27 10m 0 3 1449 63 203 WR
17 ST Surat 04:00 0 3 1609 - 59 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (08:00)

May 23 2024 (08:00)

1

1


